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GENERAL RANKING -9.200 km 10:05
POSM/F PCAT CAT PET ATLETA TEMPO MEDIA SOCIETA'

1 1 1 SM50 #1001 PAPOCCIA DIEGO 00:33:54 341 ATLETICA FERENTINO

2 2 1 SMS5S5 #1023 RONCONI EMANUELE 00:34:55 3'48 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

3 3 1 SM35 #1088 DE FILIPPO FABIO 00:35:03 3'49 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO

4 4 2 SMS5S5 #1004 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA 00:35:40 3'53  PODISTICA PRIVERNO

5 5 2 SM35 #1008 GROSSI DOMENICO 00:35:47 3'53 ATLETICA FERENTINO

6 6 3 SMS55 #1059 LELLI STEFANO 00:36:21 3'S7 RUNCARD

7 7 4  SM55 #1087 MARTINO LEONE 00:36:28 3'58 ATLETICA LA SBARRA

8 8 1 SM45 #1034 SERINO GIANPAOLO 00:37:24 4'04 PODISTICA APRILIA

9 9 1 SM60 #1024 TIRELLI FRANCO 00:37:33  4'05 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

10 10 2 SM50 #1029 CELLAMARE ANTONIO 00:37:36  4'05 PODISTICA APRILIA

11 11 5  SMS55 #1018 CIUFO GUGLIELMO 00:38:02 4'08 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

12 12 6  SMS55 #1086 ZERBINI STEFANO 00:38:05 4'08 VILLA DE SANTIS

13 13 3 SMS50 #1043 VONA GINO 00:38:15 4'09 LIRI RUNNERS

14 1 1 SF35 #1002 FANELLA SERENA 00:38:24 4'10 ATLETICA FERENTINO

15 14 1  SM #1058 IACOBELLI DANIEL 00:39:21 4'17 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
16 15 7  SMS55 #1053 CAPUANO ANTONIO 00:39:35 4'18 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

17 16 1 SM40 #1030 LILLI GABRIELE 00:39:44 4'19 PODISTICA APRILIA

18 17 2 SM60 #1038 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO 00:40:13 422 ATLETICA SERMONETA

19 18 4  SM50 #1005 BASILE ALESSANDRO 00:40:19 423 ATLETICA FERENTINO

20 19 5  SM50 #1044 PAOLA FRANCESCO 00:40:30 424 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATIN
21 20 8  SMS55 #1084 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO 00:40:34 425 PFIZER RUNNING TEAM

22 2 1 SF40 #1003 ANDREOLI ROBERTA 00:40:42 425 PODISTICA PRIVERNO

23 21 2 SM45 #1078 PISANI ENRICO 00:40:48 426 LIRI RUNNERS

24 22 3 SM60 #1028 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO 00:40:50 426 PODISTICA APRILIA

25 23 9  SMS55 #1025 TURILLAZZI ANDREA 00:40:51 426 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

26 3 1 SF50 #1011 MACINENTI FRANCESCA 00:41:12 429 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
27 24 4  SM60 #1009 CARRAROLI MASSIMO 00:42:35 438 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
28 25 2 SM40 #1073 MARINELLI PAOLO 00:43:09 4'41 X-SOLID SPORT LAB

29 26 6  SMS50 #1050 RICCI MARCO 00:43:20 4'43 RUNNING CLUB LATINA

30 27 5 SM60 #1033 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO 00:43:25 4'43 PODISTICA APRILIA

31 28 3 SM40 #1068 SPORTELLI FABIO 00:43:59 447 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
32 29 10  SMSS #1071 MAGGI MAURIZIO 00:44:02 4'47 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI

33 30 7  SMS50 #1049 MATTIA PATRIZIO 00:44:08 4'48 PI8 RUNNING

34 31 6  SM60 #1064 BIANCHI AMEDEO 00:44:13 4'48 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
35 32 8  SMS50 #1022 ROCCO ANTONIO 00:44:36  4'51 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

36 33 7  SM60 #1077 NEGROSINI AMILCARE 00:44:40 4'5s1 ATLETICA SERMONETA

37 34 11 SMS5S5 #1092 DI MANNO GIULIO CESARE 00:44:40 4'5S1 OLIMPIA LAZIO

38 35 1 SM65 #1045 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE 00:45:48 4'59 OLIMPIA LAZIO

39 36 3 SM45 #1007 CIANGOLA EMANUELE 00:46:13  5'01 ATLETICA FERENTINO

40 37 4  SM45 #1015 BAGNO DAVIDE 00:46:18 5'02 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

41 38 5  SM45 #1067 SCANAVINI MARCO 00:46:51 5'05 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
42 39 2 SM #1052 LAURETTI DANIELE 00:47:22  5'09 PODISTICA PONTINIA

43 40 2 SM65 #1013 ZONZIN SERGIO 00:47:23  5'09 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
44 41 8  SM60 #1041 MATTIACCI FABRIZIO 00:47:29  5'10 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB

45 42 9 SMS50 #1082 AVINO ANDREA 00:47:45 5'11 DUE PONTI

46 43 10 SMS50 #1063 VITTI ROBERTO 00:47:57 5'13 RUNCARD

47 4 1 SF45 #1080 CARACCI GRAZIELLA 00:48:00 5'13 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB
48 44 3 SM65 #1037 CARDARELLI ANTONIO 00:48:08 5'14 ATLETICA SERMONETA

49 45 1 SM70 #1057 PAONE GIANNI 00:48:16 5'15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'

50 46 9 SM60 #1021 GRECO DOMENICO 00:48:30 5'16 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

51 47 4  SM40 #1066 PREVIATO WALTER 00:48:38 5'17 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
52 48 11 SMS50 #1010 COCCI MAURIZIO 00:48:50 5'18 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
53 5 1 SF60 #1070 DE MARIA ANNALISA 00:49:15 521 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI

54 49 3 SM35 #1051 CECCARELLI MANUEL 00:49:46 524 PODISTICA PONTINIA

55 50 10  SM60 #1012 RUSSO PIERLUIGI 00:49:58 526 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
56 5l 12 SMS50 #1061 SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA  00:50:01 526 RUNCARD

57 6 2 SF50 #1026 VENDITTI MARIA FLAVIA 00:50:05 527 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

58 7 3 SF50 #1014 ASCANI SARA 00:50:06 527 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
59 8 1 SF #1085 VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMM'00:51:21  5'35 ENDURANCE TRAINING

60 9 2 SF60 #1016 BEDIN ELISA 00:51:56 539 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA

1:87 P:87 Ar:86 D:0 Ab:1 GmCAP Pro 4.50c - User licence granted to GIANLUCA BONANNI



RACE SERVICE

O

wwwwwwwwwwwwwww

BORGO VODICE -

GENERAL RANKING -9.200 km

SISTO EVENT RUN (9.200 km) - 19 July 2025

Page 2/2
10:05

POSM/F P CAT CAT PET

ATLETA

TEMPO MEDIA SOCIETA'

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
10
60
11
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
12

12
4

(208 NS iNe)N

ANV S e NI N N TR IR I YL ST e

- ®

SM55 #1081 CICCOLELLA GIOVANNI
SM65 #1020 FORCHIA NICOLA

SM45 #1072 MONESCALCHI LUCA
SM70 #1017 CASTELLI MARCO EMILIO
SM40 #1089 ANTONACCI MARCO

SM60 #1046 MICCI MARIANO

SM70 #1079 LIZZ1IO LEONARDO

SMS55 #1055 MARSELLA MASSIMILIANO
SF45 #1076 MARASCA STEFANIA
SM60 #1027 VERONESE ANTONIO

SF50 #1042 VALLERIANI MARIA ROSA
SM45 #1062 SCHIAVARELLI GIANLUCA
SM70 #1074 FAZIO NICOLINO

SM50 #1075 FIORE GIOVANNI

SM60 #1091 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO
SM65 #1019 DI GREGORIO ENRICO
SM65 #1047 RIZZI BIAGIO PIETRO

00:51:58
00:52:48
00:52:58
00:53:19
00:53:25
00:53:30
00:53:52
00:54:15
00:54:24
00:55:59
00:56:36
00:56:45
00:57:30
00:57:48
00:58:27
00:58:36
00:58:40

SM65 #1048 MAROSTICA ALBINO ROCCO 01:00:43

SM70 #1040 MONTINI FRANCO
SM75-#1090 QUADRINO BIAGIO
SM70 #1060 MIRABELLA LUIGI
SM75-#1054 LEIDI ADRIANO
SM75-#1036 SPOLETINI LUCIANO
SM70 #1032 MASSOTTI EZIO
SM50 #1065 MARCONI PARIDE
SF65 #1006 BOUDEN FATHIA

01:01:02
01:01:06
01:01:19
01:02:49
01:05:02
01:05:37
01:06:03
01:13:29

5'39
5'44
5'45
5'48
5'48
5'49
5'51
5'54
5'55
6'05
6'09
6'10
6'l5
6'17
621
622
6'23
6'36
6'38
6'38
6'40
6'50
7'04
7'08
7'11
7'59

RUNCARD

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
UISP LATINA

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
PI8 RUNNING

OLIMPIA LAZIO

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
RUNCARD

NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATIN
RUNFOREVER APRILIA
ATLETICA ARCE

NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
OLIMPIA LAZIO
PEDAGNALONGA
AVOGADRO S. SCOLASTICO
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
PODISTICA APRILIA
SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
ATLETICA FERENTINO
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CATEGORY RANKING -AWARDS -9.200 km 10:05
SF - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1  VASQUEZ GONZALEZ JEIMM" #1085 00:51:21 ENDURANCE TRAINING

SF45 - FEMALE

POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 CARACCI GRAZIELLA #1080  00:48:00 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUI
2  MARASCA STEFANIA #1076  00:54:24 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
SF50 - FEMALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1  VENDITTI MARIA FLAVIA #1026  00:50:05 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 ASCANI SARA #1014  00:50:06 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
3 VALLERIANI MARIA ROSA #1042  00:56:36 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
SF60 - FEMALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 DE MARIA ANNALISA #1070  00:49:15 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
2 BEDIN ELISA #1016  00:51:56  NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
SF65 - FEMALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 BOUDEN FATHIA #1006  01:13:29  ATLETICA FERENTINO
SM - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 TACOBELLI DANIEL #1058  00:39:21 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960
2 LAURETTI DANIELE #1052  00:47:22 PODISTICA PONTINIA
SM35 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1  GROSSI DOMENICO #1008 00:35:47 ATLETICA FERENTINO
2 CECCARELLI MANUEL #1051 00:49:46  PODISTICA PONTINIA
SM40 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 LILLI GABRIELE #1030  00:39:44 PODISTICA APRILIA
2  MARINELLI PAOLO #1073 00:43:09 X-SOLID SPORT LAB
3 SPORTELLI FABIO #1068 00:43:59 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
4 PREVIATO WALTER #1066  00:48:38 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
5 ANTONACCI MARCO #1089  00:53:25 PI§ RUNNING
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CATEGORY RANKING -AWARDS -9.200 km 10:05
SM45 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 SERINO GIANPAOLO #1034  00:37:24  PODISTICA APRILIA
2 PISANI ENRICO #1078  00:40:48 LIRI RUNNERS
3 CIANGOLA EMANUELE #1007  00:46:13 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 BAGNO DAVIDE #1015  00:46:18 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
5 SCANAVINI MARCO #1067  00:46:51 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
6 MONESCALCHI LUCA #1072 00:52:58 UISP LATINA
7 SCHIAVARELLI GIANLUCA #1062  00:56:45 RUNCARD
SM50 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 CELLAMARE ANTONIO #1029  00:37:36  PODISTICA APRILIA
2 VONA GINO #1043 00:38:15 LIRI RUNNERS
3 BASILE ALESSANDRO #1005  00:40:19 ATLETICA FERENTINO
4 PAOLA FRANCESCO #1044 00:40:30 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA L/
5 RICCI MARCO #1050  00:43:20 RUNNING CLUB LATINA
6 MATTIA PATRIZIO #1049  00:44:08 PIS RUNNING
7 ROCCO ANTONIO #1022 00:44:36  NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
8 AVINO ANDREA #1082  00:47:45 DUE PONTI
9  VITTI ROBERTO #1063  00:47:57 RUNCARD
10 COCCI MAURIZIO #1010 00:48:50 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 SCARDELLATO GIANLUCA #1061  00:50:01 RUNCARD
12 FIORE GIOVANNI #1075  00:57:48 RUNFOREVER APRILIA
13 MARCONI PARIDE #1065  01:06:03 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
SM55 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 VISCA GIOVANNI BATTISTA #1004  00:35:40 PODISTICA PRIVERNO
2 LELLI STEFANO #1059  00:36:21 RUNCARD
3 MARTINO LEONE #1087  00:36:28 ATLETICA LA SBARRA
4  CIUFO GUGLIELMO #1018 00:38:02 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
5 ZERBINI STEFANO #1086  00:38:05 VILLA DE SANTIS
6 CAPUANO ANTONIO #1053 00:39:35 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
7 PICCIRILLO MASSIMO #1084  00:40:34 PFIZER RUNNING TEAM
8 TURILLAZZI ANDREA #1025  00:40:51 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
9 MAGGI MAURIZIO #1071 00:44:02  STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI
10 DIMANNO GIULIO CESARE ~ #1092  00:44:40 OLIMPIA LAZIO
11 CICCOLELLA GIOVANNI #1081  00:51:58 RUNCARD
12 MARSELLA MASSIMILIANO #1055  00:54:15 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
SM60 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 TIRELLI FRANCO #1024 00:37:33 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
2 LUCCHETTI MARCELLO #1038 00:40:13 ATLETICA SERMONETA
3 GIOVANNINI VINCENZO #1028  00:40:50 PODISTICA APRILIA
4  CARRAROLI MASSIMO #1009  00:42:35 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
5 PAGLIUCA ANTONIO #1033 00:43:25 PODISTICA APRILIA
6 BIANCHI AMEDEO #1064  00:44:13 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB
7  NEGROSINI AMILCARE #1077  00:44:40 ATLETICA SERMONETA
8 MATTIACCI FABRIZIO #1041  00:47:29 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB
9 GRECO DOMENICO #1021 00:48:30 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
10 RUSSO PIERLUIGI #1012 00:49:58 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
11 MICCI MARIANO #1046 00:53:30 OLIMPIA LAZIO
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BORGO VODICE - SISTO EVENT RUN (9.200 km) - 19 July 2025
CATEGORY RANKING -AWARDS -9.200 km

SM60 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
12 VERONESE ANTONIO #1027  00:55:59 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
13 PESCOSOLIDO ELEUTERIO #1091  00:58:27 ATLETICA ARCE
SM65 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 ABRUSCATO GIUSEPPE #1045  00:45:48 OLIMPIA LAZIO
2 ZONZIN SERGIO #1013 00:47:23 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO
3 CARDARELLI ANTONIO #1037  00:48:08 ATLETICA SERMONETA
4 FORCHIA NICOLA #1020  00:52:48 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
5 DI GREGORIO ENRICO #1019  00:58:36  NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
6 RIZZI BIAGIO PIETRO #1047  00:58:40 OLIMPIA LAZIO
7 MAROSTICA ALBINO ROCCO #1048  01:00:43 PEDAGNALONGA
SM70 - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 PAONE GIANNI #1057  00:48:16 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
2 CASTELLIMARCO EMILIO #1017  00:53:19 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
3 LIZZIO LEONARDO #1079 00:53:52 RUNCARD
4 FAZIO NICOLINO #1074  00:57:30  NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA L/
5 MONTINI FRANCO #1040  01:01:02 AVOGADRO S. SCOLASTICO
6 MIRABELLA LUIGI #1060  01:01:19 RUNCARD
7 MASSOTTI EZIO #1032 01:05:37 PODISTICA APRILIA
SM75+ - MALE
POS ATLETA PET TEMPO SOCIETA'
1 QUADRINO BIAGIO #1090  01:01:06 RUNCARD
2 LEIDI ADRIANO #1054  01:02:49 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
3 SPOLETINI LUCIANO #1036 01:05:02 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI
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TEAM LIST 20:04
| Club | \rrived coun | Reg. count | Code In team rankings

1 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 14 14 Yes
2 RUNCARD 8 8 Yes
3 ATLETICA FERENTINO 6 6 Yes
4 CENTRO FITNESS MONTELLO 6 6 Yes
5 PODISTICA APRILIA 6 6 Yes
6 SABAUDIA ATHLETICS CLUB 5 5 Yes
7 OLIMPIA LAZIO 4 4 Yes
8 PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA' 4 4 Yes
9 ATLETICA SERMONETA 3 3 Yes
10 ITALIA MARATHON CLUB 2 2 Yes
11 LIRI RUNNERS 2 2 Yes
12 NISSOLINO INTESATLETICA LATIN 2 2 Yes
13 PI8 RUNNING 2 2 Yes
14 PODISTICA PONTINIA 2 2 Yes
15 PODISTICA PRIVERNO 2 2 Yes
16 STILE LIBERO I CICLOPI 2 2 Yes
17 ATL. COLLEFERRO SEGNI 1 1 Yes
18 ATLETICA ARCE 1 1 Yes
19 ATLETICA LA SBARRA 1 1 Yes
20 AVOGADRO S. SCOLASTICO 1 1 Yes
21 DUE PONTI 1 1 Yes
22 ENDURANCE TRAINING 1 1 Yes
23 IL CORRIDORE RUNNING CLUB 1 1 Yes
24 PEDAGNALONGA 1 1 Yes
25 PFIZER RUNNING TEAM 1 1 Yes
26 POL. ATLETICA CEPRANO 1 1 Yes
27 POLISPORTIVA SONNINO 1960 1 1 Yes
28 RUNFOREVER APRILIA 1 1 Yes
29 RUNNING CLUB LATINA 1 1 Yes
30 UISP LATINA 1 1 Yes
31 VILLA DE SANTIS 1 1 Yes
32 X-SOLID SPORT LAB 1 1 Yes
33 ATLETICA LATINA 0 1 Yes
34 SS LAZIO ATLETICA LEGGERA 0 0 Yes
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